

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
	Bunney's, Inc		ALL	8,200.00	8,200.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			14,248.00	14,248.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			19,500.00	19,500.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			10,500.00	10,500.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			15,000.00	15,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			22,500.00	22,500.00
	Constructart Corporation			25,300.00	25,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30,000.00	30,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
	Bunney's, Inc		ALL	4,862.00	4,862.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			4,000.00	4,000.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			1,500.00	1,500.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			11,750.00	11,750.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			1,000.00	1,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			8,700.00	8,700.00
	Constructart Corporation			23,500.00	23,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	5,000.00
15718	Each	Inlet protection			
	Bunney's, Inc		2	285.00	570.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			300.00	600.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			100.00	200.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			900.00	1,800.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			100.00	200.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			1,350.00	2,700.00
	Constructart Corporation			850.00	1,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			175.00	350.00
20302SB	m	Removal of portland cement concrete curb and gutter			
	Bunney's, Inc		75	19.80	1,485.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			12.00	900.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			20.00	1,500.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			30.50	2,287.50
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			30.00	2,250.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			12.00	900.00
	Constructart Corporation			9.00	675.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	2,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20303PAM	m2	Removal of asphalt pavement, 125 mm depth			
		Bunney's, Inc	3,000	7.30	21,900.00
		EME West Construction, Inc.		2.80	8,400.00
		Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc		7.50	22,500.00
		Asphalt Services of Arizona		5.50	16,500.00
		Stronghold Contracting, Inc.		6.50	19,500.00
		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		3.75	11,250.00
		Constructart Corporation		7.98	23,940.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	45,000.00
20303QB	m2	Removal of portland cement concrete sidewalk			
		Bunney's, Inc	130	11.42	1,484.60
		EME West Construction, Inc.		14.00	1,820.00
		Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc		24.00	3,120.00
		Asphalt Services of Arizona		27.00	3,510.00
		Stronghold Contracting, Inc.		25.00	3,250.00
		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		11.50	1,495.00
		Constructart Corporation		7.00	910.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	5,200.00
30802B	t	Roadway aggregate method 2			
		Bunney's, Inc	460	19.27	8,864.20
		EME West Construction, Inc.		25.00	11,500.00
		Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc		17.00	7,820.00
		Asphalt Services of Arizona		30.00	13,800.00
		Stronghold Contracting, Inc.		34.00	15,640.00
		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		37.25	17,135.00
		Constructart Corporation		59.53	27,383.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	27,600.00
40201	t	Minor hot asphalt concrete			
		Bunney's, Inc	700	48.76	34,132.00
		EME West Construction, Inc.		61.00	42,700.00
		Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc		70.00	49,000.00
		Asphalt Services of Arizona		65.00	45,500.00
		Stronghold Contracting, Inc.		85.00	59,500.00
		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		74.00	51,800.00
		Constructart Corporation		58.92	41,244.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	70,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201CM	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1, CSS-1h, SS-1, or SS-1h			
	Bunney's, Inc		1	2,398.60	2,398.60
	EME West Construction, Inc.			1,800.00	1,800.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			300.00	300.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			1,600.00	1,600.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			500.00	500.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			1,700.00	1,700.00
	Constructart Corporation			1.88	1.88
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	500.00
60902UC	m	Portland colored cement concrete curb and gutter, 300 mm depth			
	Bunney's, Inc		80	42.11	3,368.80
	EME West Construction, Inc.			77.00	6,160.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			75.00	6,000.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			48.00	3,840.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			60.00	4,800.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			125.00	10,000.00
	Constructart Corporation			79.70	6,376.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			120.00	9,600.00
60909AC	Each	Wheelstop (colored concrete)			
	Bunney's, Inc		4	68.50	274.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			125.00	500.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			150.00	600.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			550.00	2,200.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			125.00	500.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			375.00	1,500.00
	Constructart Corporation			100.00	400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	800.00
61501BA	m2	Colored Portland cement concrete sidewalk			
	Bunney's, Inc		160	35.31	5,649.60
	EME West Construction, Inc.			73.00	11,680.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			56.50	9,040.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			36.50	5,840.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			40.00	6,400.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			87.00	13,920.00
	Constructart Corporation			63.29	10,126.40
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	14,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201AD	Hour	Dump truck, 7 cubic meter minimum capacity			
	Bunney's, Inc		20	65.00	1,300.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			65.00	1,300.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			65.00	1,300.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			90.00	1,800.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			50.00	1,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			60.00	1,200.00
	Constructart Corporation			65.00	1,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	1,800.00
62201B	Hour	Backhoe			
	Bunney's, Inc		20	72.00	1,440.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			74.00	1,480.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			70.00	1,400.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			95.00	1,900.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			50.00	1,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			46.00	920.00
	Constructart Corporation			48.00	960.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	2,000.00
62201CE	Hour	Wheel loader, 3 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
	Bunney's, Inc		20	87.00	1,740.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			120.00	2,400.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			90.00	1,800.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			120.00	2,400.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			70.00	1,400.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			85.00	1,700.00
	Constructart Corporation			60.00	1,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			135.00	2,700.00
62201LA	Hour	Motor grader, 2.4 meter minimum blade			
	Bunney's, Inc		10	87.00	870.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			99.00	990.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			110.00	1,100.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			125.00	1,250.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			100.00	1,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			87.00	870.00
	Constructart Corporation			75.00	750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			160.00	1,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62301	Hour	General labor			
	Bunney's, Inc		40	34.28	1,371.20
	EME West Construction, Inc.			21.00	840.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			25.00	1,000.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			24.00	960.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			25.00	1,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			20.00	800.00
	Constructart Corporation			12.97	518.80
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			50.00	2,000.00
63301	Each	Sign installation			
	Bunney's, Inc		4	248.00	992.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			385.00	1,540.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			150.00	600.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			375.00	1,500.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			500.00	2,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			500.00	2,000.00
	Constructart Corporation			75.00	300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	2,000.00
63308A	Each	Removing and resetting sign			
	Bunney's, Inc		4	362.00	1,448.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			40.00	160.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			150.00	600.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			300.00	1,200.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			200.00	800.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			250.00	1,000.00
	Constructart Corporation			65.00	260.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	2,000.00
63403B	L	Pavement markings type B			
	Bunney's, Inc		38	62.84	2,387.92
	EME West Construction, Inc.			41.00	1,558.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			35.00	1,330.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			40.00	1,520.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			75.00	2,850.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			83.00	3,154.00
	Constructart Corporation			35.40	1,345.20
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	1,520.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506	Each	Cone , Type 450 mm			
	Bunney's, Inc		20	2.38	47.60
	EME West Construction, Inc.			0.50	10.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			10.00	200.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			26.00	520.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			1.00	20.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			8.00	160.00
	Constructart Corporation			14.00	280.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	900.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
	Bunney's, Inc		5	250.00	1,250.00
	EME West Construction, Inc.			7.00	35.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			30.00	150.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			600.00	3,000.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			100.00	500.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			745.00	3,725.00
	Constructart Corporation			79.00	395.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	2,000.00
63508C	Each	Drum, 900 mm			
	Bunney's, Inc		10	122.67	1,226.70
	EME West Construction, Inc.			40.00	400.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			25.00	250.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			250.00	2,500.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			7.00	70.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			65.00	650.00
	Constructart Corporation			90.00	900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			130.00	1,300.00
63509	Hour	Flagger			
	Bunney's, Inc		40	34.28	1,371.20
	EME West Construction, Inc.			20.00	800.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			29.00	1,160.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			25.00	1,000.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			25.00	1,000.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			20.00	800.00
	Constructart Corporation			12.97	518.80
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			48.00	1,920.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA - MOCA 10(1)
 Project Name: MONTEZUMA CASTLE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63515A	LPSM	Temporary pavement markings			
	Bunney's, Inc		ALL	1,932.06	1,932.06
	EME West Construction, Inc.			900.00	900.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			1,000.00	1,000.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			1,300.00	1,300.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			2,500.00	2,500.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			2,500.00	2,500.00
	Constructart Corporation			600.00	600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8,400.00	8,400.00
63531	m	Temporary fence			
	Bunney's, Inc		290	5.79	1,679.10
	EME West Construction, Inc.			3.50	1,015.00
	Asphalt Paving and Supply, Inc			5.00	1,450.00
	Asphalt Services of Arizona			6.00	1,740.00
	Stronghold Contracting, Inc.			38.00	11,020.00
	J. Banicki Construction, Inc.			10.00	2,900.00
	Constructart Corporation			70.00	20,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	4,350.00